balance-express

Technical characteristics EW]|
600-25M Precision balance EW]|

: 1,650 cm
Données de vérification
Sl

Alimentation en énergie

: Rchrg. battery optional - intern
:4h

Emballage & expédition

400 mm x 590 mm x 430 mm

: 6,110 kg

: 3,100 kg

:135 mm

: stainless steel

: plastic (ABS)

1220 mm x 315 mm x 90 mm
:220 mm x 315 mm x 90 mm
1600 g

:10 mg

: 30 mg

:10 mg

:3s

‘9

: Jauge de contrainte

1 963-127

: 965-216

Affichage

Balance Express - 1 chemin la capeliére - 50420 GOUVETS - France
For more assistance, contact Support:
Tel: 02.33.75.94.49 Fax: Siret : 482 053 360 00053
Did you know? Our company is specialized, committed and rewarded by KERN. It thus becomes the first French partner titled by the KERN PREMIUM CONSULTING PARTNER.
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